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Makihypyn ja yhdistetyn SM-kisat, Puijo 14.-15.2.2003

K-90 yhdistetty

Voutilainen Tommi
Tuominen Niko
Kariniemi Raimo
Karjalainen Juha
Ryynanen Janne
Massinen Lauri
Raisanen Tommi
Lehtinen Antti
Lajunen Akseli

. Laitinen Markus
. Havukainen Eki

. Kéahkdnen Ville

. Joutjarvi Antti

. Hyry Tommi

. Kukkonen Petter
. Keskinarkaus Mikko
. Kuisma Antti

. Kaitainen Jouni

. Tallus Jaakko

. Lajunen Samppa
. Manninen Hannu

Kiteen Urheilijat
Virolahden Sampo
Sotkamon Jymy
LHS

OH

Kiteen Urheilijat
Jou

LHS

JHS

LHS

Kiteen Urheilijat
OH

Kouvolan Urheilijat
OH

Lieksan HS
LHS

JHS

LHS

Lieksan HS
JHS

OH

81 94
61,5 48
77 83,5
84,5 99,5
86,5 104,5
72 67,5
74 75
dns
87 107,5
86,5 83
76,5 66,5
94 120,5
83,5 98,5
88,5 110,5
79,5 90
89,5 113
76 83
101,5 140
99 135
87 106
97,5 130,5

76,5
61
64
77

82,5

79,5
72

90
8l
64
78
73,5
80,5
78,5
90
83,5
101
96,5
88
96,5

177,5
95,5
137,5
183,5
200,5
157
146,5

2275
197,5
139,5
206,5
174,5
203
178
2275
1815
279,5
265,5
216,5
259,5
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Kaitainen Jouni
Tallus Jaakko
Manninen Hannu

Keskinarkaus Mikko

Lajunen Akseli
Lajunen Samppa
Kéhkonen Ville
Hyry Tommi
Ryynéanen Janne

. Laitinen Markus
. Karjalainen Juha
. Kuisma Antti

. Kukkonen Petter
. Voutilainen Tommi
. Joutjarvi Antti

. Massinen Lauri

. Raisdnen Tommi
. Havukainen EKki
. Kariniemi Raimo
. Tuominen Niko

. Lehtinen Antti

LHS

Lieksan HS

OH

LHS

JHS

JHS

OH

OH

OH

LHS

LHS

JHS

Lieksan HS
Kiteen Urheilijat
Kouvolan Urheilijat
Kiteen Urheilijat
Jou

Kiteen Urheilijat
Sotkamon Jymy
Virolahden Sampo
LHS

15:00:00
15:00:56
15:01:20
15:03:28
15:03:52
15:04:12
15:04:52
15:05:06
15:05:16
15:05:28
15:06:24
15:06:32
15:06:46
15:06:48
15:07:00
15:08:10
15:08:52
dns
15:09:28 kesk.
15:12:16 15:55:42
dns

15:39:18
15:39:50
15:38:07
15:41:35
15:47:19
15:45:07
15:46:14
15:46:43
15:47:38
15:47:29
15:49:18
15:46:41
15:46:51
15:54:11
15:48:10
15:52:47
15:52:15

Yhdistetyn normaalikilpailu, hiihto 15 km

39:18:00
38:54:00
36:47:00
38:07:00
43:27:00
40:55:00
41:22:00
41:37:00
42:22:00
42:01:00
42:54:00
40:09:00
40:05:00
47:23:00
41:10:00
44:37:00
43:23:00

43:26:00




Yhdistetyn normaalikilpailu, lopputulokset
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Manninen Hannu
Kaitainen Jouni
Tallus Jaakko

Keskinarkaus Mikko

Lajunen Samppa
Kahkonen Ville
Kuisma Antti
Hyry Tommi
Kukkonen Petter

. Lajunen Akseli

. Laitinen Markus

. Ryynanen Janne

. Joutjarvi Antti

. Karjalainen Juha

. Raiséanen Tommi

. Massinen Lauri

. Voutilainen Tommi
. Tuominen Niko

OH

LHS

Lieksan HS

LHS

JHS

OH

JHS

OH

Lieksan HS

JHS

LHS

OH

Kouvolan HS

LHS

Joroisten Urheilijat
Kiteen Urheilijat
Kiteen Urheilijat
Virolahden Sampo

+1:11
+1:43
+3:28
+7:00
+8:07
+8:34
+8:36
+8:44
+9:12
+9:22
+9:31
+10:03
+11:11
+14:08
+14:40
+16:04
+17:35




